100

100
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89
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AoLaeA

64] AsLaeA

AflLaeA

AplLaeA
AclaeA

_LQD—‘: NfLaeA

— AflLaeA

100

MpLaeA

100 — PclLaeA

100

L— PchLaeA
—— TsLaeA

100

L — PmLaeA
AdLaeA
PbLaeA

100

AglLaeA

100

99

97
100 FStLaeA
PtLaeA
4|99 L AblaeA

ChLae1

SnLaeA
HpLaeA
RrLaeA

FfLaeA

98

ValaeA

M

fLaeA

Ch24542

74

MgLaeA

Ch28900

Ch64638

70

SmLaeA

Ch39571

Ch26577

Ch19119

Ch112516

ScLaeA
0.1 changes

LbLaeA

Eurotiomycetes

Dothideomycetes

Sordariomycetes

Dothideomycetes

AntimF | | Aspergillus nidulans

Dothideomycetes

MpelLaeA

Basidiomycetes

Other putative
SAM binding
proteins



AnLaeA
ChLael

AfLaeA
AnLaeA
ChlLael

AfLaeA
AnLaeA
ChlLael

AfLaelA
AnLaeA
ChLael

AfLaeA
AnLaeA
Chlael

AfLaeA
AnlLaeA
ChLael

AfLaeA
AnLaeA
ChLael

—————————————————————— MLWTSIQSQTGVPLQR----ETRPLVVGTPMVPQVLIL
MFEMGPVGTRLPAMTSPAHNHYSYHSPTSSDRGRSROQNSDAMDIQSITEREPATRYAVAG

PVASISLFPSSLLFSYSCSPFFRAAVKAENGRTYHGYRKGIYMLPCDEQEQDRLDIFHKL
GPAPWNRNGSPSMSPMY SNNSERNQFHEENGRTYHGFRRGMY FLPCDEQEQDRLDIFHKL
--------------------------- MENGRWYHGFRRGLYMY PCDEPEKDRMDI YHQF

hkkk hhkk hk:kok: kkkk ko kk kk: k. :

FTVARVSDGLIYAPHPTN----GRFL AIDVANKYPEAFVV PIQPPN
FTVARVSESLIYAPHPTN----GRFL AIEVANKYPDAFVA PIQPPN
FAVARRGQ-LHQAPVPSEPHLQPRIL AIDMADKYLNAEVLG VNIQPEK
kokkk . ok kk k.. *okkokkhkhhkdhhkkhk: hkokk ok k kokk Kk

HPRNCDFYAP SLWALGEDSWDLI GSGSVASWPNLYRRIYSHLRPG-AWFEQV
HPKNCEFYAP PWAMGEDSWDLIHLEMGCGSVMGWPNLYRRIFAHLRPG-AWFEQV

IPPNLRFRVP) SPWTLGEDSWDLIHL CGSVESWPELYQKIYTHLKPGTGWIEHI
* % * ok kok: ke okhkhkkhkkhkkhk: ok kkk  kkohkko k- okkokk koK.

EIDFEPRCDDRSLEG-LAIRQWYQLLKQATEETMRPVAHNSRETIRNLQEAGFTEIDHQOM
EIDFEPRCDDRSLDG-TALRHWYDCLKQATAETMRPIAHSSRDTIKDLOQDAGFTEIDHQI
EIDMEPRCDDYTLPPDSMLRKWYGWLADATQRAYRPIAYEHR- TRQLLQAAGFIDIQETV

Fkdk hkhkkkkk %k rk e kk * kk - kkk: ok k- kk kkk -k

VGLPLNPWHEDEHERRVARWYNLAISESIETMSLAPFSRVFGWPIER-IKQIAADVKSEA
VGLPLNPWHQDEHERKVARWYNLAVSESIENLSLAPFSRVYRWPLER-IQQLAADVKSEA

IRVPYNTWPNDPHQKDIGRWYNLGLTEGLEALTFAPLTRVYHWDLNAHVRPIVEGVRREL
ck k k +k k. s kkkkk .-k -k -cokke-kk: k.- L

FNKEIHTYNILHIYQARKPLAN 349

FNKEIHAYNILHIYQARKPLR- 374

CNRKIHAYNNIHIWTARRPQQ- 292
kokkokk kk: kk.k

34
60

94
120
33

150
176
92

209
235
152

268
294
211

327
353
271



